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Document ST 5001/26 INIT should bear the subject code OJ CRP2. 

On page 5 the text of item 26 should read as follows: 

Non-discussion items (I) 

Institutional Affairs 

 Other   

26. Attendance of a third party at the EU Maritime Security Strategy 

(EUMSS) subgroup of the Working Party on Maritime Issues on 

12 January 2026 

Approval 
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